CITY OF MINNETONKA
CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

** All of the information in this report is public information **

This CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT is to be used by all City of Minnetonka municipal
election candidates and committees as required by Minnesota Statutes, Chapter 211A and
211B and Minnetonka Ordinance Section 110. This report is to be filed with the City Clerk for
the City of Minnetonka. Questions about completing and filing this report may be directed to the
Minnetonka City Clerk at 952-939-8208.

Name of Candidate or Committee:

Committee to Elect Paula Ramaley

Office Sought by Candidate: Councilmember, Ward 3

Identification of Ballot Question (if applicable):

Type of Report Candidate Report
Campaign Committee Report
U| Final Report

Period of Time Covered by Report: 7 /26 /23 to 1 /30 /24

I do swear (or affirm) that | am a candidate for public office or an officer of the

Comnmittee to Elect Paula Ramaley committee, and this report is a full and true
statement pursuant to Minnesota Statutes 211A and 211B and Minnetonka City Ordinance,
Section 110.

Reed Holiman
Candidate or Officer

Treasurer
Committee Office Held (if applicable)

17306 County Road 101W, Wayzata, MN 55391
Address

952-836-9163

Phone Number

2-14-2024
Date Received by City Clerk

Final Report
Must be filed when all debts have
been settled and all assets in
excess of $100 in the aggregate
are dispersed.

Final Report rev. August 2020



CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

PAGE 2

Part A — Major Contributors

List below the names of any individuals or committees that have made one or more
contributions that in the aggregate are more than $50.00. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Contribution Limits: Candidates or candidate’s committees may not accept aggregate

contributions in excess of $600 in an election year or in excess of $250 in a non-election year
made or delivered by an individual or committee.

Date Employer
Received Name/Address (or Occupation if Cash In-Kind
Self-Employed)

Patrice Acomb .

8/17/23 Ao bross Drive State of Minnesota | $100.00
Minnetonka, MN 55305
s Lewi

8/17/23 O e N 410 Un_employed - $100.00
Hopkins, MN 55343 retired
Milana Solganik ili

8/17/23 9201 W. Broadway Avenue, #650 Philips $100.00
Minneapolis, MN 55445
Janet Robert

8/17/23 12237 L%C?Jrst Hills Terrace Un_employed ) $100.00
Wayzata, MN 55391 retired
Ann M Joh Stewart

8/17/23 913 Townos Lana ¥ Un_employed - $100.00
Wayzata, MN 55391 retired
Adeline Shink

8/17/23 708 Eastniood Cir. Un_employed - $100.00
Minnetonka, MN 55345 retired
Louis Frechett

8/20/23 18;'051 é‘;%a? I_eake Road #319 Robert Half $100.00
Minnetonka, MN 55305
Glen & Bonnie Holi

9/18/23 51%?) Win%ri‘r:‘éeBrgr:?hagrive Un_employed - $300.00
Dunwoody, GA 30338 retired
Ted Kell

10719123 | 20 e iewood Drive Un_employed - $100.00
Minnetonka, MN 55345 retired

8/15/23, Reed Holiman/Paula Ramal

o11/23, 17306 County Road 101W CBRE, Inc. $4,800.00

10/26/23 Wayzata, MN 55391
See attached Part A -
Supplemental Contributions List

TOTAL: | $10,042.00




CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT PAGE 3

Part B — Contributions Received

All contributions not listed under Exhibit A received during the period of time covered by this
report. Contributions should be listed by type rather than contributor.

CASH (from part A) ¢ 10,042.00
CASH ¢ $145.00
IN-KIND (from part A) $ 0

IN-KIND g 0

TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED ¢ $10,187.00

Part C — Expenditures

Include every disbursement made for a political purpose during the period of time covered by
this report. Refer to Minnesota Statutes 211A.07 and 211B.12 for the types of expenditures
allowable. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Date Purpose Amount
8/29/23 |Vistaprint - bulk printing; campaign literature| $496.95
8/28/23 UPS Store - PO Box rental $106.00
9/11/23 Zippityprint - postcards $1,193.86
9/20/23 |Mailchimp - monthly service; bulk emails| $20.00
9/26/23 Website development $52.37
10/1/23 Blu Bee printing $71.82
10/1/23 Campaign Verify - emailers $95.00
See attached Part C - Supplemental Expenditures List
TOTAL: | $9,859.86




Committee to Elect Paula Ramaley

Final Campaign Finance Reprt

Part A - Supplemental Contributions List

| Name Amount Date Address Employer Occupation
Caitlin Cahill S 5.52 8/17/2023 14:01(1775 Budd Avenue Maple Plain MN 55359 (unemployed unemployed
Michele Abbott S 104.42 8/17/2023 18:14(2941 Casco Point Rd Wayzata MN 55391|unemployed unemployed
Stephanie Holte S 2634 8/17/2023 19:07|665 Rosswood Lane Wayzata MN 55391 (Synchrony Marketing
Molly Moilanen S 104.42 8/17/2023 23:08(3929 Brown Lane Minnetonka MN 55345 [Self Employed Consultant
Dan Olson S 50.00 8/18/2023 14:27|18915 Hanus Road Minnetonka MN 55345 |Intuitive Content TV Producer
Rebecca Schack $ 100.00 8/21/2023 10:34(3201 Plymouth Road  Suite 1900 Minnetonka MN 55305 | Meier Schack, LLC Attorney/Owner
Maria Jette $ 100.00 8/21/2023 16:57|19555 Excelsior Blvd Excelsior MN 55331|Self Musician
Ludmila Eklund $ 200.00 8/23/2023 20:08(1622 Linner Rd Wayzata MN 55391|unemployed unemployed
Scott Saboe S 5237 8/24/2023 23:06(3935 Brown Lane Minnetonka MN 55345 (unemployed unemployed
George Serdar S 104.42 8/28/2023 17:00(5079 Yuma Lane N Plymouth MN 55446 (Messerli Kramer Lawyer
Sally Browne S 5237 8/28/2023 17:00(1800 Pheasant Drive Excelsior MN 55331 (unemployed unemployed
Matthew Ternus S 2137 8/31/2023 10:18[1008 University Avenue Grand Forks ND 58203 [Empire Arts Center Development & Marketing
James Depietro S 104.42 8/31/2023 12:30|PO Box 400 Maple Plain MN 55359 |CBRE Broker
Dan Ginestra $ 5237 9/2/2023 13:24 (6496 Ranier Lane North Maple Grove MN 55311 |unemployed unemployed
Keri Vander Werff $ 208.54 9/4/2023 9:08/18080 Fairhomes Lane Deephaven MN 55391 (UnitedHealth Group HR
John Gunyou $ 5237 9/4/2023 13:44 (3624 Sussex Place Minnetonka MN 55345 (unemployed unemployed
Anne Straka Leland S 2634 9/5/2023 10:24(5825 Strawberry Ln Excelsior MN 55331 |unemployed unemployed
Kathleen Jones S 104.42 9/6/2023 15:23 (469 Ferndale Woods Road Wayzata MN 55391 unemployed unemployed
Laleh Gharanjik S 40.00 9/6/2023 18:28|6559 Agate Trail Inver Grove Height MN 55077 (CBRE Sr Project Manager
Paul Heineman S  26.34 9/8/2023 12:06 (232 New Mark Esplanade Rockville MD 20850(US Govt Investigator
Margaret Adamek S 104.42 9/9/2023 10:52(3235 38th Avenue South Minneapolis MN 55406 Terra Soma, LLC CEO
Jane Rudolph-Bloom S  26.34 9/11/2023 23:11(14956 Glenshire Drive Truckee CA 96161 |unemployed unemployed
Roger Hurd S 5237 9/12/2023 13:29(5537 10th Ave S Minneapois MN 55417 [unemployed unemployed
Steve Suppan $ 5237 9/21/2023 22:08(16309 Adeline Lane Wayzata MN 55391 |Institute for Agriculture a[policy analyst
Deborah Calvert S 104.42 9/24/2023 18:49|3814 Baker Road Minnetonka MN 55305 City of Saint Paul Administrative Manager
Joy Ramaley $ 520.87 9/25/2023 19:46 (10400 45th Ave N Apt. 311 Minneapois MN 55442 unemployed unemployed
Paula M Ramaley S 5237 9/26/2023 15:56(17306 County Road 101 West Wayzata MN 55391 (unemployed unemployed
Susan Carter $ 5237 9/27/2023 9:33(3716 Highcroft Court Minnetonka MN 55345 [Greater Twin Cities Unite|Director of Advocacy
Mary Rausch S 2634 9/27/2023 10:13(3237 Shores Blvd. Wayzata MN 55391 (unemployed unemployed
Heidi Soneson $  50.00 9/27/2023 13:18(2126 Edgcumbe Road Saint Paul MN 55116 (unemployed unemployed
Sarah O'Neill $  600.00 9/27/2023 14:18|79 Washington Place, Apt. 8R New York NY 10011 |unemployed unemployed
Melissa Walker S  26.34 9/27/2023 14:37(319A 12th St BROOKLYN NY 11215|Future Now Head of Giving Circles
Hali Breindel $  30.00 9/28/2023 11:30(261 Broadway 6B New York NY 10007 |unemployed unemployed
Aimee Ergas $ 2113 9/28/2023 19:26 (28349 Harwich Drive Farmington Hills Ml 48334 |Wayne State University |archivist
Guy Lancaster S 2634 9/29/2023 23:53|146 W 4TH ST APT 4 NEW YORK NY 10012 |unemployed unemployed
Julie Peterson S 47.16 10/2/2023 2:06|1305 Ranier Ln N Plymouth MN 55447 [Midwest Reliability Orgar|Attorney
Susan Lewis S 5237 10/5/2023 21:09|10-7th Avenue N Apt. 410 Hopkins MN 55343 (unemployed unemployed
Todd Lefko $  25.00 10/7/2023 9:18|421 196th Drive Northwest Falcon Heights MN 55108 [unemployed unemployed
Tamara Nelson $  52.37 | 10/11/2023 16:29(|5537 10th Ave S Minneapolis MN 55417|Self Psychologist
Alicia Gibson $  50.00 | 10/12/2023 15:08(4000 Sunnyside Road Edina MN 55424|MCAD adjunct professor
Carol Seiler $  52.37 | 10/15/2023 11:21|14301 Stewart Lane #405 Minnetonka MN 55345 (unemployed unemployed
Rachel O'Brien $  52.37 | 10/18/2023 14:43(8710 Ridge Ponds Drive Victoria MN 55386 [J&F Reddy Rents, Inc President
Mark Heaney $  26.34 | 10/30/2023 10:22|2520 Wellington Circle Wayzata MN 55391 (Self-employed Attorney
Jane Rudolph-Bloom $  52.37 | 10/30/2023 10:34(14956 GLENSHIRE DR Truckee CA 96161-136/unemployed unemployed
Jan Callison $ 100.00 10/30/2023 2665 Cedar Green Minnetonka MN 55305 [unemployed unemployed
Clarence Richard $ 100.00 11/17/2023 3908 Tonkawood Road Minnetonka MN 55345 [unemployed unemployed
James Pesis $  250.00 11/17/2023 16600 Grays Bay Blvd. Wayzata MN 55391 (Continental Diamonds [Owner

TOTAL $ 4,142.06



Committee to Elect Paula Ramaley
Final Campaign Finance Report
Part C - Supplemental Expenditures List

Campaign Expenditures as of:

Date
8/29/2023
8/28/2023
9/11/2023
9/20/2023
9/26/2023
10/1/2023
10/1/2023

9/1/2023

9/2/2023

9/9/2023

9/9/2023
9/11/2023
9/12/2023
9/22/2023
9/27/2023
9/29/2023
9/28/2023
9/27/2023
8/28/2023
8/28/2023
8/31/2023
9/23/2023
8/15/2023
8/16/2023
8/15/2023

8/1/2023
7/27/2023

10/11/2023
8/10/2023
10/19/2023
10/9/2023
8/1/2023
8/1/2023
7/26/2023
8/20/2023
10/18/2023
10/22/2023
10/2/2023
10/6/2023
10/11/2023
10/16/2023
10/23/2023
10/23/2023
10/1/2023
10/10/2023
10/7/2023
10/23/2023
10/28/2023
10/31/2023
11/1/2023
11/2/2023
11/3/2023
11/3/2023
11/30/2023
12/1/2023
1/30/2024
12/14/2024

Item
Vistaprint - bulk printing
UPS Store - PO Box
Zippityprint.com - postcards
Mailchimp - monthly service bulk email
PauladMtka
Blue Bee Printing
Campaign Verify - emailers
UPS Store - printing
Office Depot - printing supplies
Maple Plain Wave - t-shirts
Maple Plain Wave - t-shirts
Vistaprint - yard signs
Zippityprint.com - bulk printing
ECM Publishers - Sun Sailor ad
Vistaprint - bulk printing; post-its
Bank Fee
ECM Publishers - Sun Sailor ad
Purebuttons
Purebuttons
Zippityprint.com - bulk printing
Bank Fee
USPS - stamps
Lunds & Byerlys - food for campaign launch event
Michaels - signs for campaign launch event
Party Safari - balloons for campaign launch
Minnesota DFL - VAN access
City of Minnetonka - rent shelter for campaign event
UPS - prepare inserts for flyers
Mocktail mixes for campaign launch
Lisa Miller - campaign photos
Maple Plain Wave - t-shirts
WIX - website development
WIX - website development
WIX - website development
Mailchimp - monthly service bulk email
Zippity print - mailer #2
FedEx - inserts for mailer
Campaign event for volunteers; Caribou Coffee
Campaign event - "Meet the Candidate"; Dukes
Flagship Bank - checks for campaign account
Campaign event - "Meet the Candidate"; Dukes
Zippity print - mailer #2
ECM Publishers - Sun Sailor ad
Caribou Coffee - beveraged for candidate meet & greet
Lund & Byerlys - stamps
Office Depot - printing supplies, labels
Mailchimp - monthly service bulk email
Office Depot - paper, labels, supplies
Bank Fee
Stik2It - post it notes for flyers
Scale to Win - text messaging
Caribou Coffee - beveraged for candidate meet & greet
Wouollets - pastries for candidate meet & greet
Bank Fee
UPS Store - PO Box
Taralee Stone - Reimburse for Election Night Party
WYC - Room rental for celebration/volunteer appreciate

TOTAL
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2/14/2024

Amount
496.95
106.00

1,193.86
20.00
52.37
71.82
95.00
20.97
29.02
23.58
55.86

408.34
1,137.97
295.90
105.36
3.00
59.18
78.00
51.50
589.65
3.00
20.40
107.75
16.10
5.37
100.00
43.00
4.26
43.98
150.00
38.03
72.00
27.25
192.00
20.00

1,195.75
10.03
4491
36.63
21.90

121.03
1,107.90
622.54
39.05
33.00
28.87
20.00
80.30
3.00
187.40
124.02
22.45
20.11
3.00
96.00
150.00
154.50

9,859.86
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